
日付 収入 支出 残高

4月1日 2,161,952
4月1日 普通預金利息 101 2,162,053
4月1日 国税・利子割 20 2,162,033
4月2日 H.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,163,033
4月4日 H.Tさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,165,033
4月6日 K.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,167,033
4月7日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,170,033
4月7日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,172,033
4月7日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 5,000 2,177,033
4月9日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,178,033
4月10日 Y.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,179,033
4月10日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 10,000 2,189,033
4月10日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,190,033
4月10日 ペーパーボーイ　ドメイン料 977 2,189,056
4月11日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 10,000 2,199,056
4月13日 H.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,201,056
4月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,202,056
4月16日 S.Cさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,203,056
4月16日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,205,056
4月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,206,056
4月17日 H.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,207,056
4月17日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,208,056
4月17日 S.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,209,056
4月18日 リンクシェアジャパン 1,592 2,210,648
4月18日 H.Sさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,212,648
4月18日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,213,648
4月19日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,214,648
4月19日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,216,648
4月20日 U.Sさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,219,648
4月20日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,220,648
4月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,221,648
4月20日 ㈱Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,222,648
4月21日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,223,648
4月22日 A.Yさまよりご寄付 5,000 2,228,648
4月23日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,229,648
4月25日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,232,648
4月25日 S.S さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,233,648
4月25日 Y.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,234,648
4月25日 T.T さまよりご寄付 2,000 2,236,648
4月25日 Y.Ｍさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,239,648
4月25日 I.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,240,648
4月28日 T.Y さまよりご寄付 10,000 2,250,648
4月28日 S.Yさまよりご寄付 30,000 2,280,648
4月28日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,281,648
4月28日 O.Y さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,282,648
4月28日 K.Aさまよりご寄付 10,000 2,292,648
4月29日 T.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,294,648
4月29日 paypal手数料 5,184 2,289,464
4月30日 メンバー会費 58,000 2,347,464

4月分　合計 191,693 6,181
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